
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No : ER IX (2)  5564/2012/EW. Thiruvananthapuram

                                                 Dated:  26/07/2013 

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Sub:- Ranked List for selection to the post of Reserve Conductor in KSRTC-Erratum 

Notification-issuing of-Regarding-

Ref:- Ranked List No.210/ERIX(2)/2013 dated 09.05.2013

It is hereby notified  that the following changes has been made in the Ranked List for the post of 

Reserve Conductor in KSRTC (Category No. 467/2010)  published on 09.05.2013.

Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No

Community

254584 FAWAS P  83.1188  83.1188 15/10/1989171171 (M/L) M-MAPPILA

109386 ARUN KUMAR R  75.8911  7  82.8911 25/05/1976  EX171 A1073 (M/L)

373447 BINDU KUMARY R G  82.6531  82.6531 16/05/1975172172 (M/L)

683604 VINEETH V K  79.9169  79.9169 30/05/1990442442 (M/L)

669113 SATHEESAN N K  70.6512  9  79.6512 05/04/1970  EX442 A2729 (M/L)

462153 SUMESH N S  79.5918  79.5918 05/03/1975443443 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

534664 SANTHOSH KUMAR S L  68.3348  8  76.3348 30/05/1975  EX10711071 (M/L)

401864 SATHEESH CHANDRAN K V  66.3265  10  76.3265 10/03/1968  EX1071 A5082 (M/L)

289351 BABU KURIAKOSE  66.2542  10  76.2542 31/03/1966  EX10721072 (M/L)

536762 LIJINVALSE D V  75.2841  75.2841 15/05/199113431343 (M/L) SIUC N

627400 MURUKADAS K  64.8602  10  74.8602 23/05/1967  EX1343 A6360 (M/L)

154687 JAYANTHI M K  74.6866  74.6866 14/01/197613441344 (M/L)

316621 SREERAJ VR  73.4694  73.4694 25/05/199118031803 (M/L)

392159 LUCKOSE KURIAN  66.3265  7  73.3265 06/05/1977  EX1803 A5083 (M/L)

454106 SIVAKUMAR S  65.3061  8  73.3061 02/01/1973  EX18041804 (M/L) OBC-KERALA MUDALIS

307835 SYAMKUMAR B  72.4490  72.4490 25/05/199122222222 (M/L)

418077 JAYAPRAKASH AR  64.2857  8  72.2857 21/08/1973  EX2222 A6736 (M/L) V-ASARI



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

468071 SURESH M V  64.2857  8  72.2857 17/05/1976  EX22232223 (M/L) E-THIYYA

653543 JITHIN PRAKASH E  71.8094  71.8094 30/05/199124832483 (M/L) V-THATTAN

212237 AJITH KUMAR B  61.4357  10  71.4357 30/05/1969  EX2483 A9077 (M/L)

347253 SANTHOSH P  71.4286  71.4286 26/05/197224842484 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

306939 CHANDRAPPAN V  63.2653  8  71.2653 20/05/1972  EX26852685 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

386018 SURESH KUMAR A P  61.2245  10  71.2245 09/12/1965  EX2685 A9702 (M/L) OBC-KUDUMBIS

437607 SASEENDRAN K C  61.2245  10  71.2245 26/04/1966  EX26862686 (M/L)

445316 SUJITH SUNDARAM  70.4082  70.4082 10/05/199131723172 (M/L) V-VISWAKARMA

392828 JAINS THOMAS  62.2449  8  70.2449 28/05/1972  EX3172 A8631 (M/L)

266344 PRATHEESH BABU A  60.2310  10  70.2310 25/05/1972  EX3172 B10174 (M/L)

480610 VIKRAMAN T  60.2041  10  70.2041 30/05/1966  EX31733173 (M/L) E-THIYYA

230933 JAYESH A  69.8681  69.8681 27/12/199132353235 (M/L) E-THIYYA

609354 SHAJU N L  62.5437  7  69.5437 20/04/1978  EX3235 A8218 (M/L)

584100 JALAJA KRISHNAN  69.4929  69.4929 25/04/197232363236 (M/L) V-VISWAKARMA

409854 NAINISHA RAGHU  69.3878  69.3878 07/03/198736663666 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

427427 SUNEESH KUMAR S A  69.3878  69.3878 21/04/19873666 A3712 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

431114 SHIJITHA N  69.3878  69.3878 02/05/198736673667 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

462253 JAYAPALAN KANDOTH  61.2245  8  69.2245 31/05/1963  EX37373737 (M/L)

407663 SHAJI M GEORGE  61.2245  8  69.2245 28/05/1968  EX3737 A9703 (M/L)

460588 JOSE JOSEPH  60.2041  9  69.2041 20/05/1969  EX37383738 (M/L)

461830 SHEMIN K P  68.3673  68.3673 01/06/198840484048 (M/L) E-THIYYA

335239 PRADEEP KUMAR P  68.3673  68.3673 04/09/19884048 A4060 (M/L)

317776 ANANDU KRISHNAN  68.3673  68.3673 06/09/198840494049 (M/L)

462706 SHYJU K M  67.3469  67.3469 15/03/198746634663 (M/L)

332989 SHAHANAS S  67.3469  67.3469 28/03/19874663 A4666 (M/L) M-MUSLIM

425883 DIVYA A G  67.3469  67.3469 10/04/198746644664 (M/L)

715162 VINOJ V NAIR  67.1765  67.1765 18/05/198950435043 (M/L)

577357 JINESH J S  67.1765  67.1765 20/05/19895043 A5063 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

657928 NASEEF RAHMAN A  67.1765  67.1765 20/05/198950445044 (M/L) M-MAPPILA

463638 RAJESH C H  58.1633  9  67.1633 29/04/1971  EX50795079 (M/L) OBC-VANIAN, VANIKA, VANIKA VAISYA



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

389543 JOSE K L  57.1429  10  67.1429 25/05/1964  EX5079 A13938 (M/L)

194989 RAJENDRAN CN  59.0265  8  67.0265 06/05/1971  EX5079 B12383 (M/L)

558040 SOUNDAR RAJ R  56.7526  10  66.7526 20/05/1968  EX50805080 (M/L) V-ASARI

645806 AISWARYA K  64.8602  64.8602 30/05/199067236723 (M/L)

716299 VINAYAN P  64.8602  64.8602 30/05/19906723 A6727 (M/L) V-VISWAKARMA

712108 GOPIKA G R  64.8602  64.8602 31/05/199067246724 (M/L)

670031 SARIN BABU N M  64.8602  64.8602 16/11/199167356735 (M/L) V-MOOSARI

105890 VIJAYAKUMAR TC  57.8218  7  64.8218 04/10/1976  EX6735 A13691 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

670977 GIREESH A M  56.7526  8  64.7526 15/04/1976  EX6735 B14461 (M/L) E-THIYYA

457762 SARFUDEEN K A  64.2857  64.2857 30/05/198970697069 (M/L) M-MUSLIM

336115 SREEJITH T S  64.2857  64.2857 30/05/19897069 A2224 (M/L)

376392 SUMI T WILLIAMS  64.2857  64.2857 30/05/198970707070 (M/L) LC

458861 GOKUL C M  63.2653  63.2653 24/07/199180718071 (M/L)

396434 SANTHOSH C Y  56.1224  7  63.1224 31/05/1977  EX8071 A15265 (M/L) OX.-OX

436254 SOMASUNDARAN CP  56.1224  7  63.1224 20/05/1978  EX8071 B15266 (M/L)

451336 SABU M G  55.1020  8  63.1020 14/02/1975  EX80728072 (M/L)

391066 RAMESH BABU R  53.0612  10  63.0612 02/05/1967  EX8072 A19649 (M/L)

224246 SHAJU JOSEPH  53.0033  10  63.0033 15/09/1970  EX8072 B20318 (M/L)

223039 SANJEEV KUMAR S K  53.0033  10  63.0033 26/05/1971  EX8072 C20319 (M/L) OBC-PATTARIYAS

225400 GIRIJA K P  62.6403  62.6403 12/04/197180738073 (M/L) SC-PULAYA

577704 AJITH SIVAN S  62.5437  62.5437 20/05/198985858585 (M/L)

716610 VINOD V  62.5437  62.5437 20/05/19898585 A8611 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

558663 JUNAID HASSAN S  62.5437  62.5437 24/05/198985868586 (M/L) M-MUSLIM

471883 VIJAYA M  62.2449  62.2449 02/05/197586468646 (M/L)

489354 SUMESH P  62.2449  62.2449 13/05/19758646 A8687 (M/L) OBC-NAGARATHAR AND VANIYAN

372378 SINDHU P L  62.2449  62.2449 18/05/197586478647 (M/L) V-VISWAKARMA

342421 LUKOSE JOHN  54.0816  7  61.0816 10/05/1977  EX1016910169 (M/L)

396895 JAYAKUMAR M  51.0204  10  61.0204 25/05/1968  EX10169 A22502 (M/L)

301754 SHIBU D  51.0204  10  61.0204 15/05/1971  EX1017010170 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

633084 SURESH KUMAR K  50.9615  10  60.9615 28/05/1968  EX1017310173 (M/L)



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

622843 HAREESH KUMAR AH  50.9615  10  60.9615 17/11/1972  EX10173 A23268 (M/L)

107120 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI  51.7988  9  60.7988 21/05/1972  EX10173 B22113 (M/L)

669983 RAJESH V P  53.2780  7  60.2780 31/05/1973  EX10173 C19001 (M/L) E-THIYYA

354175 BINDU KUMARI S  60.2041  60.2041 20/02/19781089610896 (M/L)

465549 MAHESH T K  60.2041  60.2041 17/04/197810896 A10921 (M/L)

412565 MANJU M N  60.2041  60.2041 17/04/19781089710897 (M/L)

554761 ASOKA KUMAR P  52.1197  8  60.1197 01/06/1964  EX1131911319 (M/L)

307743 SAJEEV KUMAR L B  53.0612  7  60.0612 29/05/1970  EX11319 A19650 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

336110 SHAJI S  52.0408  8  60.0408 17/05/1969  EX11319 B21354 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

125168 OMANAKUTTAN V  50.5941  9  59.5941 13/03/1972  EX11320 B23976 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

300562 BIJO LUKE  59.1837  59.1837 25/03/19861168911689 (M/L)

449799 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S  59.1837  59.1837 29/03/198611689 A11708 (M/L) M-MAPPILA

345485 PRASANTH C  59.1837  59.1837 07/04/19861169011690 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

162306 AJAS CK  59.0265  59.0265 21/11/19911258312583 (M/L) M-MUSLIM

493049 MADHU M  51.0204  8  59.0204 03/03/1969  EX12583 A22503 (M/L) E-THIYYA

389443 SREEKUMAR TC  50.0000  9  59.0000 30/05/1971  EX12583 B24403 (M/L)

417918 PRADEEP KUMAR MR  48.9796  10  58.9796 25/05/1968  EX12583 C26375 (M/L)

561589 UNNIKRISHNAN V  50.9615  8  58.9615 30/03/1968  EX1258412584 (M/L)

668271 UNNIKRISHNAN TP  50.9615  8  58.9615 28/05/1969  EX1258512585 (M/L)

657249 BIJU C  50.9615  8  58.9615 30/05/1975  EX12585 A23269 (M/L)

275979 SAJI V M  50.5941  8  58.5941 01/12/1973  EX12585 B23977 (M/L)

261491 NARAYANAN CK  49.3895  9  58.3895 20/05/1968  EX1258612586 (M/L)

546835 SATHEESH KUMAR V  47.4868  10  57.4868 30/05/1970  EX1393713937 (M/L)

123072 ASOK KUMAR N  49.3895  8  57.3895 05/04/1968  EX13937 A25884 (M/L)

260088 PRADEEP KUMAR T V  46.9803  10  56.9803 25/05/1967  EX1446014460 (M/L) E-THIYYA

417718 RAVI KUMAR K  48.9796  8  56.9796 28/05/1966  EX14460 A26374 (M/L)

144312 ANILA S  56.6172  56.6172 01/05/19911526215262 (M/L)

655887 SUNNY THOMAS  47.4868  9  56.4868 07/04/1967  EX15262 A29316 (M/L)

523155 SREEKUMAR A  46.3287  10  56.3287 17/05/1968  EX1526315263 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

538079 ANIL KUMAR C P  46.3287  10  56.3287 31/05/1968  EX1526415264 (M/L)



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

106104 SREEKUMAR D  48.1849  8  56.1849 22/05/1967  EX15264 A27979 (M/L)

107807 JAYAGOVIND  48.1849  8  56.1849 25/05/1972  EX15264 B27980 (M/L)

220789 SURESH KUMAR K R  46.9803  9  55.9803 20/05/1967  EX1591415914 (M/L)

120570 DINESAN P  46.9803  9  55.9803 13/05/1969  EX15914 A30115 (M/L) E-EZHAVA

332105 SIVAN PILLAY N  47.9592  8  55.9592 20/05/1965  EX1591515915 (M/L)

453530 SASI KUMAR N  45.9184  10  55.9184 17/05/1969  EX1591915919 (M/L) OBC-EZHUTHACHAN

103584 RAJU K S  45.7756  10  55.7756 27/12/1966  EX15919 A33414 (M/L) OBC-PATTARIYAS

200791 GOPAKUMAR K A  45.7756  10  55.7756 31/12/1972  EX1592015920 (M/L) D-VALAN

470934 HAREENDRAN P K  45.9184  9  54.9184 03/02/1967  EX1744217442 (M/L) OBC-KULALA, KULALA NAIR

466234 ANDREWS THOMAS  45.9184  9  54.9184 28/03/1968  EX17442 A32469 (M/L)

669543 ASOKAN M  54.4361  54.4361 20/05/19701744317443 (M/L) SC-PULAYAN

481205 PRAKASAN V  54.0816  54.0816 29/12/19911899818998 (M/L)

179388 SUDEV P D  46.9803  7  53.9803 11/04/1971  EX18998 A30116 (M/L) D-VALAN

444097 MURALI DAS P R  44.8980  9  53.8980 05/05/1970  EX18999 B(S/L) SC-CHERUMAN

270982 RAMAKRISHNAN P K  45.7756  8  53.7756 27/02/1974  EX18999 C33415 (M/L) E-THIYYA

657330 RAJEEV R PADINHARAYIL  46.3287  7  53.3287 01/06/1976  EX19000 A31584 (M/L) E-THIYYA

387513 HARILAL C R  45.9184  7  52.9184 23/05/1976  EX20693 A32470 (M/L)

402255 SREEJITH G  45.9184  7  52.9184 23/08/1978  EX20693 B32471 (M/L)

463834 GANGADHARAN VATAVATHI  44.8980  8  52.8980 10/05/1970  EX20693 C(S/L) E-THIYYA

332735 REJU S  44.8980  8  52.8980 06/05/1971  EX20693 D(S/L) E-EZHAVA

650603 VISHNU K  52.1197  52.1197 30/05/19912135121351 (M/L) E-THIYYA

549937 PRAVEEN KUMAR V H  52.1197  52.1197 31/05/199121351 A21322 (M/L)

572610 MIJINAS S  52.1197  52.1197 05/12/19912135221352 (M/L) M-MUSLIM

554011 SANDEEP R SARMA  45.1704  45.1704 18/11/19893481434814 (M/L)

574960 SUNILKUMAR P G  45.1704  45.1704 27/12/198934814 A34843 (M/L) HN

714825 DITHEESH D T  45.1704  45.1704 04/01/19903481534815 (M/L)



The following candidates with Register Numbers included in the Ranked List for the post of Reserve Conductor in KSRTC (Category No.467/2010) 

published on 09.05.2013 are deleted and assigned a new Rank Number.  Details mentioned above the Erratum Notification

Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

109386 ARUN KUMAR R  75.8911  7  82.8911 25/05/1976  EX171 A 1073

669113 SATHEESAN N K  70.6512  9  79.6512 05/04/1970  EX442 A 2729

401864 SATHEESH CHANDRAN K V  66.3265  10  76.3265 10/03/1968  EX1071 A 5082

627400 MURUKADAS K  64.8602  10  74.8602 23/05/1967  EX1343 A 6360

392159 LUCKOSE KURIAN  66.3265  7  73.3265 06/05/1977  EX1803 A 5083

418077 JAYAPRAKASH AR  64.2857  8  72.2857 21/08/1973  EX2222 A 6736 V-ASARI

212237 AJITH KUMAR B  61.4357  10  71.4357 30/05/1969  EX2483 A 9077

386018 SURESH KUMAR A P  61.2245  10  71.2245 09/12/1965  EX2685 A 9702 OBC-KUDUMBIS

392828 JAINS THOMAS  62.2449  8  70.2449 28/05/1972  EX3172 A 8631

266344 PRATHEESH BABU A  60.2310  10  70.2310 25/05/1972  EX3172 B 10174

609354 SHAJU N L  62.5437  7  69.5437 20/04/1978  EX3235 A 8218

427427 SUNEESH KUMAR S A  69.3878  69.3878 21/04/19873666 A 3712 E-EZHAVA

407663 SHAJI M GEORGE  61.2245  8  69.2245 28/05/1968  EX3737 A 9703

335239 PRADEEP KUMAR P  68.3673  68.3673 04/09/19884048 A 4060

332989 SHAHANAS S  67.3469  67.3469 28/03/19874663 A 4666 M-MUSLIM

577357 JINESH J S  67.1765  67.1765 20/05/19895043 A 5063 E-EZHAVA

389543 JOSE K L  57.1429  10  67.1429 25/05/1964  EX5079 A 13938

194989 RAJENDRAN CN  59.0265  8  67.0265 06/05/1971  EX5079 B 12383

716299 VINAYAN P  64.8602  64.8602 30/05/19906723 A 6727 V-VISWAKARMA

105890 VIJAYAKUMAR TC  57.8218  7  64.8218 04/10/1976  EX6735 A 13691 E-EZHAVA

670977 GIREESH A M  56.7526  8  64.7526 15/04/1976  EX6735 B 14461 E-THIYYA

336115 SREEJITH T S  64.2857  64.2857 30/05/19897069 A 2224

396434 SANTHOSH C Y  56.1224  7  63.1224 31/05/1977  EX8071 A 15265 OX.-OX

436254 SOMASUNDARAN CP  56.1224  7  63.1224 20/05/1978  EX8071 B 15266

391066 RAMESH BABU R  53.0612  10  63.0612 02/05/1967  EX8072 A 19649



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

224246 SHAJU JOSEPH  53.0033  10  63.0033 15/09/1970  EX8072 B 20318

223039 SANJEEV KUMAR S K  53.0033  10  63.0033 26/05/1971  EX8072 C 20319 OBC-PATTARIYAS

716610 VINOD V  62.5437  62.5437 20/05/19898585 A 8611 E-EZHAVA

489354 SUMESH P  62.2449  62.2449 13/05/19758646 A 8687 OBC-NAGARATHAR AND VANIYAN

396895 JAYAKUMAR M  51.0204  10  61.0204 25/05/1968  EX10169 A 22502

622843 HAREESH KUMAR AH  50.9615  10  60.9615 17/11/1972  EX10173 A 23268

107120 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI  51.7988  9  60.7988 21/05/1972  EX10173 B 22113

669983 RAJESH V P  53.2780  7  60.2780 31/05/1973  EX10173 C 19001 E-THIYYA

465549 MAHESH T K  60.2041  60.2041 17/04/197810896 A 10921

307743 SAJEEV KUMAR L B  53.0612  7  60.0612 29/05/1970  EX11319 A 19650 E-EZHAVA

336110 SHAJI S  52.0408  8  60.0408 17/05/1969  EX11319 B 21354 E-EZHAVA

125168 OMANAKUTTAN V  50.5941  9  59.5941 13/03/1972  EX11320 B 23976 E-EZHAVA

449799 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S  59.1837  59.1837 29/03/198611689 A 11708 M-MAPPILA

493049 MADHU M  51.0204  8  59.0204 03/03/1969  EX12583 A 22503 E-THIYYA

389443 SREEKUMAR TC  50.0000  9  59.0000 30/05/1971  EX12583 B 24403

417918 PRADEEP KUMAR MR  48.9796  10  58.9796 25/05/1968  EX12583 C 26375

657249 BIJU C  50.9615  8  58.9615 30/05/1975  EX12585 A 23269

275979 SAJI V M  50.5941  8  58.5941 01/12/1973  EX12585 B 23977

123072 ASOK KUMAR N  49.3895  8  57.3895 05/04/1968  EX13937 A 25884

417718 RAVI KUMAR K  48.9796  8  56.9796 28/05/1966  EX14460 A 26374

655887 SUNNY THOMAS  47.4868  9  56.4868 07/04/1967  EX15262 A 29316

106104 SREEKUMAR D  48.1849  8  56.1849 22/05/1967  EX15264 A 27979

107807 JAYAGOVIND  48.1849  8  56.1849 25/05/1972  EX15264 B 27980

120570 DINESAN P  46.9803  9  55.9803 13/05/1969  EX15914 A 30115 E-EZHAVA

103584 RAJU K S  45.7756  10  55.7756 27/12/1966  EX15919 A 33414 OBC-PATTARIYAS

466234 ANDREWS THOMAS  45.9184  9  54.9184 28/03/1968  EX17442 A 32469

179388 SUDEV P D  46.9803  7  53.9803 11/04/1971  EX18998 A 30116 D-VALAN

270982 RAMAKRISHNAN P K  45.7756  8  53.7756 27/02/1974  EX18999 C 33415 E-THIYYA

657330 RAJEEV R PADINHARAYIL  46.3287  7  53.3287 01/06/1976  EX19000 A 31584 E-THIYYA

387513 HARILAL C R  45.9184  7  52.9184 23/05/1976  EX20693 A 32470



Revised

Rank 

Reg No Name RemarksTest Total DOBWtgPrevious

Rank No
Community

402255 SREEJITH G  45.9184  7  52.9184 23/08/1978  EX20693 B 32471

549937 PRAVEEN KUMAR V H  52.1197  52.1197 31/05/199121351 A 21322

574960 SUNILKUMAR P G  45.1704  45.1704 27/12/198934814 A 34843 HN



(1) Name correction of the following candidates has been made to the Ranked List. 
 
Sl, 
No 

Rank 
 No: 

Register 
No: 

Name included in the 
 Ranked List 

Name Corrected Included in the List 

1. 4124 674210 ZIYAD ZIYAD K Muslim –S/L 
2. 26376 459312 BALASUBRAMANIAN D BALASUBRAHMANIAN D M/L 
3. 2821 254137 SINCHU N SHINJURAJ N SC-S/L 
4. 4074 320985 THOMAS KUTTY X THOMAS K X M/L 
5. 35728 474379 THULASI KRISHNAN K THULASI KRISHNA K M/L 
6. 5699 576525 SAMBH C S SAMBHU  C S M/L 
7. 2396 512977 SOBHALEEKSHMI S SOBHALEKSHMI S M/L 
8. 16106 513551 LNDU S INDU S M/L 
9. 23297 695221 SHEEJA J SHEELA J M/L 
10. 26774 455031 PROMOD P PRAMOD P M/L 
  

(2) The provisional inclusion of the following candidates in the Ranked List is made absolute. 
              
Sl. 
No 

Rank. 
No. 

Register 
 No. 

Name Date of  
Birth 

Comm 
unity 

Previous  Rank  

1. 17442A 466234 ANDREWS THOMAS 28.03.1968 OC 32469 (M/L) 
2. 11002 436709 SURESH KUMAR C P 27.03.1982 SC 11002 M/L 
3. 2 (V-S/L) 208188 ULLAS RAJ S 19.12.1977 V 642 (V - S/L) 

       
    (3) Community changes of the following candidates have been made in the Main List of the Ranked List. 
 
Sl, 
No. 

Rank 
No.  

Reg.No. Name Community entered 
in the R/L 

Corrected Community 

1. 31915  564698 AJITH KUMAR P HINDU NADAR OC 
2. 19590 538647 VISAKH V OC SIUC NADAR 
3. 4792 509132 SMITHARANI V S OBC-VANIYA OBC-VELAAN 
4. 27683 510031 SHINY DAS Y OC SIUC NADAR 
5. 19353 575372 RAJESH V OC VISWAKARMA 



6. 12382 578409 SAJI S OBC -SIUC SIUC NADAR 
7. 26886 344648 RAJEEV K OC SC-KURAVA 
8. 18202 200472 BINU T JOSEPH OC OX 
9. 17461 689797 MARY ANGEL B SIUC NADAR LC 
10. 1920 509063 RENJINI S OC OBC -VILAKKITHALA 

NAIR 
.11. 21225 558557 SUNIL KUMAR S OBC H.NADAR 
12. 16407 696702 RINCY MOL V R OC LC 
13. 4454 220288 SUMESH MURALI EZHAVA VISWAKARMA 
14. 34616 696541 SIMI R S OC SC- SAMBAVAR 
15. 13990 353057 RAVI KUMAR G SC OC 
16. 5254 322870 MARI SELVAM EZHUVATHI OC 
17. 7571 543681 LITHIN M L ST-KANIKKARAN OC 
18. 17728 543110 MURUGAN R OBC OC 
19. 2422 621007 ABDUL GAFOOR K U M – MAPPILA MUSLIM 
20. 2498 395436 JACOB C A LC OC 
21. 26801 404726 SEBASTIAN A OC LC 
22. 5177 361345 THARA L OBC-ARAYA DHEEVARA-ARAYA 
23. 12750 333786 MONIKANTAN 

ACHARY R T 
OC VISWAKARMA 

24. 17671 687753 KAVITHA L OBC OC 
25. 2438 574559 RATHEESH D U SIUC NADAR OC 

  
(4) Date of Birth changes in the following candidates has been made in the Ranked   List.  

  
Sl.. 
No 

Rank 
No. 

Reg. 
No. 

Name Date of Birth 
entered in the R/L 

Corrected Date 
of Birth 

1. 1113 422658 JOTHI LAKSHMI K 15.05.1978 21.05.1978 
2. 23865 577416 RENJITH S L 31.05.1988 09.07.1988 

 
Sri.Sreejith T S (Reg.No:336115)  included in the Main List of the Ranked List published on 09.05.2013 with the benefit of Ex-service 

weightage as Rank Number 2224.  The benefit of Ex-service is not allowed to Sri.Sreejith T S and assigned as a new Rank Number: 7069A.  



  
Smt.Renchu V (Reg.No: 509062) included in the Supplementary List for OBC of the Ranked List published on 09.05.2013 as Rank 

No: 139 is deleted and included in the Supplementary List for SIUC Nadar.as Rank No:10. 
 
Tha Ranked List No. 210/ERIX(2)/2013 dated 09.05.2013 stands modified to the above extent 
                                                                 (By order of the Commission) 

 
                                                                                              PC BINOY 
                                                                                            SECRETARY 
                                                                   KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. 
 
Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission 
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram. 
 
Approved for issue 
Section Officer. 


